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BUL ANTONOVA Maya 2008 R F 1.333 00856121 yes
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2006 F 1.337 00857867 yes
ATANASOVA Kalina 2006 R F 1.16 00846320 yes
EPITROPOVA Siana 2006 R F 1.54 00854623 yes
GEORGIEVA Mariela 2006 R F 15 00847752 yes
VLASEVA Iva 2008 R F 1.274 00856118 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

CZE KOTLANOVA Erika 2006 R F 1.331 00857177 yes
SOJOVSKA Jana 2008 R F 1.355 00857691 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

DEN LARSEN Abigail Marie 2007 R F 1.131 00855597 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

EGY ABDALLAH DALIA 2006 F 1.9999 00856067 yes
ADEL ELDOKSH Renad 2006 F 1.9999 00856068 yes
HESHAM khadija Aboualam 2009 R F 1.9999 00858867 yes
NOFAL nagwa 2008 F 1.9999 00857751 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FRA ARRIBET Emma 2006 R F 1.48 00853961 yes
AUZOULT LOUISE 2007 R F 1.182 00856431 yes
BABANDO MATHILDE 2007 R F 1.80 00856079 yes
BELLET JULIETTE 2006 R F 1.189 00856424 yes
BERGER Salome 2006 R F 1.130 00853960 yes
BERGEZ Laila 2007 R F 1.104 00856434 yes
CAYRE JULIETTE 2008 R F 1.248 00856451 yes
COURT LUCIE 2008 R F 1.229 00856428 yes
DEBES Marie 2006 L F 1.101 00853954 yes
GIAUME MARIE 2006 R F 1.138 00856439 yes
GIRAUD Celine 2006 R F 1.178 00853964 yes
GITTON Camille 2006 R F 1.105 00853951 yes
LARRIEULE MELISSA 2007 L F 1.139 00856438 yes
LEGARET EMMY 2006 R F 1.129 00856078 yes
MOLL LUCILLE 2008 R F 1.9999 00856446 yes
PATRICE Aurore 2006 R F 1.25 00850113 yes
PERRIER Louann 2006 R F 1.179 00853968 yes
ROBINEAUX Rita 2006 R F 1.66 00854040 yes
RUCKL Lou 2007 R F 1.9999 00858924 yes
SELLAMI BAPTISTINE 2006 R F 1.137 00856430 yes
20 Participants (20 present)
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GBR DAVIES Ava 2007 R F 1.168 00852839 yes
DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 2007 R F 1.62 00854732 yes
FEREDAY Emily 2009 R F 1.163 00857174 yes
FEREDAY Jessica 2006 R F 1.255 00856288 yes
LEES Lucia 2006 R F 1.172 00852708 yes
LEWIS Nina 2006 R F 1.124 00856024 yes
ONONAIYE Tosin 2009 R F 1.160 00858234 yes
RUBIO Sumie 2006 R F 1.324 00858235 yes
SEZILLE Hui Xin 2009 R F 1.33 00855276 yes
STEVENS Melanie 2007 R F 1.171 00855266 yes
SUTTON Maya 2008 R F 1.40 00857245 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 2007 L F 1.3 00854616 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

GER ALBERT Stella 2009 L F 1.9999 00858875 yes
BAUER Lina 2007 R F 1.227 00854543 yes
BIJOK Mathilde 2007 R F 1.221 00857903 yes
CHAMPION Elizabeth 2007 R F 1.9999 00858870 yes
DINKEL Theresa 2009 R F 1.9999 00858874 yes
GRAUDINS Catalin 2006 R F 1.21 00847960 yes
GUBITZ Emilia 2007 R F 1.181 00856488 yes
HAACK Mirja-Lena 2009 R F 1.9999 00858871 yes
HERBON Cisanne 2008 R F 1.180 00856484 yes
HUMMEL Milena 2007 R F 1.136 00856492 yes
KLISCHKE Leonie 2007 R F 1.9999 00858872 yes
KLOSKA Rosalie 2007 R F 1.223 00857904 yes
KOCH Johanna 2007 R F 1.9999 00858878 yes
KOHL Polina 2007 R F 1.127 00856489 yes
KUEPPER Livia 2006 R F 1.252 00853630 yes
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2006 R F 1.52 00853626 yes
LUCAS Annika 2009 R F 1.9999 00858877 yes
MARX Maja 2006 R F 1.79 00849702 yes
MIX Esther Marie 2008 R F 1.368 00857905 yes
NEUNER Elyza 2006 R F 1.102 00849700 yes
PUSKARIC Laura 2009 R F 1.9999 00858873 yes
SCHLAFFER Dorothea 2008 R F 1.294 00854537 yes
SCHUSTER Finja 2008 R F 1.368 00857906 yes
THOME Marie 2006 R F 1.71 00854539 yes
WEILAND Mia 2008 R F 1.253 00857901 yes
25 Participants (25 present)
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ITA ASTOLFI Flavia 2007 R F 1.155 00857697 yes
BANDINI Claudia 2008 R F 1.234 00857706 yes
BORRELLI Elisabetta 2006 R F 1.8 00856572 yes
CALVIATI llaria 2008 R F 1.321 00857707 yes
CARAFA Gaia Karola 2006 R F 1.63 00856578 yes
D'ORAZI Francesca 2006 R F 1.39 00854600 yes
DI MAURO Martina 2008 R F 1.9999 00858783 yes
GALETTI Giada 2006 R F 1.24 00854584 yes
GIORDANI Margherita 2006 R F 1.144 00857714 yes
GRASSI Elisa 2008 R F 1.87 00857704 yes
GRIMALDI Giulia 2007 R F 1.74 00856596 yes
GULLO Sofia 2006 R F 1.100 00856573 yes
LENTINI Francesca Romana 2008 R F 1.226 00857703 yes
LIKAJ Giada 2006 R F 1.152 00857581 yes
MANZO Morena 2006 R F 1.165 00856566 yes
SPLENDORE Maya 2007 R F 1.166 00856570 yes
STANGONI Benedetta 2007 R F 1.228 00856580 yes
TOMASELLI Francesca 2007 R F 1.149 00857700 yes
ZUCCHELLI Gaia 2007 L F 1.233 00857699 yes
19 Participants (19 present)

JPN KANETAKA Seisa 2006 L F 1.9999 00852975 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LAT PAPOVA Marija 2007 R F 1.188 00854657 yes
PISKUNOVA Jelena 2006 R F 1.113 00854655 yes
SINAKOVA Marija 2007 R F 1.56 00854656 yes
SULZENKO Margarita 2008 R F 1.272 00857324 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
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POL BOROWIK Julia 2006 R F 1.82 00857299 yes
CICHON Zuzanna 2007 R F 1.186 00857338 yes
DOBIES Antonina 2008 R F 1.184 00857296 yes
GWOZDZINSKA Julia 2007 R F 1.110 00857310 yes
HOFMAN Karolina 2006 R F 1.2 00849635 yes
JAKONIUK Julia 2006 R F 1.191 00857298 yes
KONECKA Maja 2007 R F 1.36 00854796 yes
KUKLA Amelia 2007 F 1.185 00857321 yes
LACHAWIEC Aleksandra 2006 R F 1.192 00857319 yes
LEDUC Emile 2009 R F 1.108 00857337 yes
MARKOWSKA Gabriela 2006 R F 1.133 00857290 yes
NOWAK Marta 2007 R F 1.83 00854795 yes
OSTROWSKA Amelia 2009 L F 1.44 00857273 yes
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 2006 R F 1.70 00852052 yes
SIWEK Amelia 2008 R F 1.53 00857289 yes
SWOBODA Alicja 2007 F 1.9999 00858789 yes
SZELAGOWSKA Julia 2007 R F 1.264 00852139 yes
TABEDZKA Lidia 2007 L F 1.29 00852079 yes
WASILEWSKA Ewa 2006 R F 1.7 00854794 yes
WOJCIK Gabriela 2006 R F 14 00847916 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

PUR LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria 2007 R F 1.151 00858467 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
ROU ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 2007 R F 1.164 00849615 yes
APOSTU Raisa 2007 R F 1.55 00853285 yes
BADULESCU Maria 2007 R F 1.237 00849618 yes
BOBES Eva 2009 R F 1.349 00856626 yes
BONCIOAGA Stefania 2007 R F 1.94 00856627 yes
BUTUM Adelina Elena 2006 R F 1.41 00849623 yes
CHICOS Teodora 2008 R F 1.195 00856011 yes
CORLATESCU Sofia 2009 R F 1.123 00854882 yes
COVALIU Amalia 2008 R F 1.9 00849627 yes
DAN Lorena Alexia 2008 R F 1.177 00856635 yes
FUSEA Anastasia 2007 R F 1.117 00849631 yes
GEATARA Adriana Maria 2007 R F 1.45 00849632 yes
GULICIUC loana 2006 R F 1.246 00849634 yes
MITRUS Andreea 2008 R F 1.353 00849643 yes
OARGA Teodora 2006 R F 1.64 00847408 yes
PATRANOIU Petra 2006 R F 1.98 00855782 yes
PAUN lulia Maria 2006 R F 1.38 00849648 yes
PUSCASU Alexia 2008 R F 1.317 00856630 yes
SEZER Yasmin 2008 R F 1.304 00856631 yes
TUDORANCEA Rebeca 2008 R F 1.231 00854880 yes

20 Participants (20 present)

SGP CHAN Natallie Yin Xin 2007 R F 1.9999 00858502 yes
LIM Jae Jia En 2007 R F 1.9999 00858501 yes
ONG Cari-Anne 2008 R F 1.9999 00858504 yes
QUAH Jaida Hao Xun 2008 R F 1.9999 00858503 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

SLO KOPITAR Masa 2007 R F 1.266 00854677 yes
LEBENICNIK Neja 2008 R F 1.341 00857596 yes
SMOLEJ Iza 2007 R F 1.354 00854678 yes
3 Participants (3 present)
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TUR ALDEMIR defne 2007 R F 1.9999 00858663 yes
ARABACI Duru 2008 R F 1.34 00851568 yes
CERMEN Alara 2006 R F 1.13 00848982 yes
CIHAN Zehra Nehir 2007 R F 1.116 00851576 yes
DOGAN Ayse Betul 2006 R F 1.115 00849032 yes
DUVAN Deniz 2008 R F 1.30 00851581 yes
ERGEZER Ela Suzan 2007 F 1.209 00851585 yes
GOLLU Akya 2007 R F 1.76 00851588 yes
GUNDOGAN Hayat 2009 R F 1.281 00855594 yes
HAYKIR Ekin 2006 R F 1.89 00851592 yes
KABADERE Neris Ada 2007 R F 1.199 00851594 yes
KAPTAN Ayse Naz 2006 R F 1.95 00851595 yes
KELES Ayca 2007 R F 1.72 00851598 yes
KIRSIRTLI Duru 2007 R F 1.59 00851601 yes
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 2008 R F 1.60 00851602 yes
ORUNCAK Gul Ipek 2008 F 1.200 00851612 yes
PALA Derin 2007 F 1.208 00851616 yes
SENDUR Melahat Irmak 2006 F 1.204 00851624 yes
YILDIRIM Nehir 2006 R F 1.10 00851638 yes
19 Participants (19 present)

UKR NEDOPAKA Kateryna 2008 R F 1.112 00857348 yes
RODICHEVA Mariia 2006 R F 1.109 00857347 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
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USA ANDRES Charmaine 2007 L F 1.28 00855760 yes
BEVACQUA Aria 2007 R F 1.32 00856655 yes
CHIN Sophia 2006 R F 1.88 00858512 yes
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline 2006 R F 1.23 00855749 yes
FREEDMAN Janna 2006 R F 1.35 00851918 yes
GHAYALOD Reya 2007 R F 151 00856502 yes
HILD Nisha 2006 L F 1.20 00856337 yes
JEONG Katie 2008 R F 1.162 00858259 yes
KER Grace 2021 R F 1.106 00855754 yes
LEE Hannah 2007 R F 1.26 00858267 yes
LI Amanda 2006 R F 1.135 00855756 yes
LIU Sophie 2007 R F 1.86 00857128 yes
LU Elaine 2007 R F 1.122 00856658 yes
MIKA Veronica 2006 R F 1.11 00855751 yes
NATH Trisha 2007 R F 1.145 00857141 yes
SHI Cathleen 2006 R F 1.152 00857186 yes
SHOMAN Jenna 2006 R F 1.12 00855750 yes
SINHA Anika 2006 R F 1.9999 00858793 yes
VADASZ Ibla 2006 R F 1.158 00858478 yes
YANG Angelina LeLe 2006 R F 1.9999 00858770 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

19 Nations, 183 Participants (183 present)
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Initial seeding

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent
1. 1002 172.0 POL HOFMAN Karolina F yes
2. 1003 171.0 GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra F yes
3. 1004 164.0 POL WOJCIK Gabriela F yes
4, 1 005 154.0 BUL GEORGIEVA Mariela F yes
5. 1007 116.0 POL WASILEWSKA Ewa F yes
6. 1008 112.0 ITA BORRELLI Elisabetta F yes
7. 1009 105.0 ROU COVALIU Amalia F yes
8. 1010 104.0 TUR YILDIRIM Nehir F yes
9. 1011 94.0 USA MIKA Veronica F yes
10. 1012 92.0 USA SHOMAN Jenna F yes
11. 1013 85.0 TUR CERMEN Alara F yes
12. 1016 70.0 BUL ATANASOVA Kalina F yes
13. 1020 50.0 USA HILD Nisha F yes
14. 1021 49.0 GER GRAUDINS Catalin F yes
15. 1023 47.0 USA ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline F yes
16. 1024 45.0 ITA GALETTI Giada F yes
17. 1025 44,0 FRA PATRICE Aurore F yes
18. 1026 42.0 USA LEE Hannah F yes
19. 1028 40.0 USA ANDRES Charmaine F yes
20. 1029 38.0 POL TABEDZKA Lidia F yes
21. 1030 36.0 TUR DUVAN Deniz F yes
22. 1032 30.0 USA BEVACQUA Aria F yes
23. 1033 30.0 GBR SEZILLE Hui Xin F yes
24, 1034 29.0 TUR ARABACI Duru F yes
25. 1035 29.0 USA FREEDMAN Janna F yes
26. 1036 29.0 POL KONECKA Maja F yes
27. 1038 28.0 ROU PAUN lulia Maria F yes
28. 1039 27.0 ITA D'ORAZI Francesca F yes
29. 1040 27.0 GBR SUTTON Maya F yes
30. 1041 27.0 ROU BUTUM Adelina Elena F yes
31. 1044 26.0 POL OSTROWSKA Amelia F yes
32. 1045 26.0 ROU GEATARA Adriana Maria F yes
33. 1048 25.0 FRA ARRIBET Emma F yes
34. 1051 23.0 USA GHAYALOD Reya F yes
35. 1052 22.0 GER KURZAWA Marisa Victoria F yes
36. 1053 22.0 POL SIWEK Amelia F yes
37. 1054 22.0 BUL EPITROPOVA Siana F yes
38. 1055 21.0 ROU APOSTU Raisa F yes
39. 1056 20.0 LAT SINAKOVA Marija F yes
40. 1059 19.0 TUR KIRSIRTLI Duru F yes
41. 1060 19.0 TUR KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur F yes
42. 1062 18.0 GBR DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira F yes
43. 1063 18.0 ITA CARAFA Gaia Karola F yes
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44. 1064 18.0 ROU OARGA Teodora F yes
45. 1066 17.0 FRA ROBINEAUX Rita F yes
46. 1070 16.0 POL RYMASZEWSKA Antonina F yes
47. 1071 16.0 GER THOME Marie F yes
48. 1072 15.0 TUR KELES Ayca F yes
49. 1074 150 ITA GRIMALDI Giulia F yes
50. 1076 150 TUR GOLLU Akya F yes
51. 1079 150 GER MARX Maja F yes
52. 1080 140 FRA BABANDO MATHILDE F yes
53. 1082 13.0 POL BOROWIK Julia F yes
54. 1083 13.0 POL NOWAK Marta F yes
55. 1086 12.0 USA LIU Sophie F yes
56. 1087 12.0 ITA GRASSI Elisa F yes
57. 1088 12.0 USA CHIN Sophia F yes
58. 1089 12.0 TUR HAYKIR Ekin F yes
59. 1094 12.0 ROU BONCIOAGA Stefania F yes
60. 1095 12.0 TUR KAPTAN Ayse Naz F yes
61. 1098 12.0 ROU PATRANOIU Petra F yes
62. 1100 12.0 ITA GULLO Sofia F yes
63. 1101 12.0 FRA DEBES Marie F yes
64. 1102 11.0 GER NEUNER Elyza F yes
65. 1104 11.0 FRA BERGEZ Laila F yes
66. 1105 11.0 FRA GITTON Camille F yes
67. 1106 10.0 USA KER Grace F yes
68. 1108 10.0 POL LEDUC Emile F yes
69. 1109 10.0 UKR RODICHEVA Mariia F yes
70. 1110 10.0 POL GWOZDZINSKA Julia F yes
71. 1112 10.0 UKR NEDOPAKA Kateryna F yes
72. 1113 10.0 LAT PISKUNOVA Jelena F yes
73. 1115 9.0 TUR DOGAN Ayse Betul F yes
74. 1116 9.0 TUR CIHAN Zehra Nehir F yes
75. 1117 9.0 ROU FUSEA Anastasia F yes
76. 1122 9.0 USA LU Elaine F yes
77. 1123 9.0 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia F yes
78. 1124 9.0 GBR LEWIS Nina F yes
79. 1127 9.0 GER KOHL Polina F yes
80. 1129 9.0 FRA LEGARET EMMY F yes
81. 1130 9.0 FRA BERGER Salome F yes
82. 1131 8.0 DEN LARSEN Abigail Marie F yes
83. 1133 8.0 POL MARKOWSKA Gabriela F yes
84. 1135 8.0 USA Ll Amanda F yes
85. 1136 8.0 GER HUMMEL Milena F yes
86. 1137 8.0 FRA SELLAMI BAPTISTINE F yes
87. 1138 8.0 FRA GIAUME MARIE F yes
88. 1139 8.0 FRA LARRIEULE MELISSA F yes
89. 1144 6.0 ITA  GIORDANI Margherita F yes

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

\\

27.11.2022 15:45

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing

Eislingen (GER) Sabre Women_'s_ ui7

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgpeieren
PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent
90. 1145 6.0 USA NATH Trisha F yes
91. 1149 6.0 ITA TOMASELLI Francesca F yes
92. 1151 6.0 PUR LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria F yes
93. 1152 6.0 USA SHI Cathleen F yes
94. 1152 6.0 ITA LIKAJ Giada F yes
95. 1155 6.0 ITA  ASTOLFI Flavia F yes
96. 1158 6.0 USA VADASZ Ibla F yes
97. 1160 6.0 GBR ONONAIYE Tosin F yes
98. 1162 6.0 USA JEONG Katie F yes
99. 1163 6.0 GBR FEREDAY Emily F yes
100. 1164 6.0 ROU ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice F yes
101. 1165 6.0 ITA MANZO Morena F yes
102. 1166 6.0 ITA  SPLENDORE Maya F yes
103. 1168 6.0 GBR DAVIES Ava F yes
104. 1171 6.0 GBR STEVENS Melanie F yes
105. 1172 6.0 GBR LEES Lucia F yes
106. 1177 6.0 ROU DAN Lorena Alexia F yes
107. 1178 6.0 FRA GIRAUD Celine F yes
108. 1179 6.0 FRA PERRIER Louann F yes
109. 1180 6.0 GER HERBON Cisanne F yes
110. 1181 6.0 GER GUBITZ Emilia F yes
111. 1182 6.0 FRA AUZOULT LOUISE F yes
112. 1184 5.0 POL DOBIES Antonina F yes
113. 1185 5.0 POL KUKLA Amelia F yes
114. 1186 5.0 POL CICHON Zuzanna F yes
115. 1188 5.0 LAT PAPOVA Marija F yes
116. 1189 5.0 FRA BELLET JULIETTE F yes
117. 1191 5.0 POL JAKONIUK Julia F yes
118. 1192 5.0 POL LACHAWIEC Aleksandra F yes
119. 1195 5.0 ROU CHICOS Teodora F yes
120. 1199 3.0 TUR KABADERE Neris Ada F yes
121. 1200 3.0 TUR ORUNCAK Gul Ipek F yes
122. 1204 3.0 TUR SENDUR Melahat Irmak F yes
123. 1208 3.0 TUR PALA Derin F yes
124. 1209 3.0 TUR ERGEZER Ela Suzan F yes
125. 1221 3.0 GER BIJOK Mathilde F yes
126. 1223 3.0 GER KLOSKA Rosalie F yes
127. 1226 3.0 ITA  LENTINI Francesca Romana F yes
128. 1227 3.0 GER BAUER Lina F yes
129. 1228 3.0 ITA  STANGONI Benedetta F yes
130. 1229 3.0 FRA COURT LUCIE F yes
131. 1231 3.0 ROU TUDORANCEA Rebeca F yes
132. 1233 3.0 ITA ZUCCHELLI Gaia F yes
133. 1234 3.0 ITA  BANDINI Claudia F yes
134. 1237 3.0 ROU BADULESCU Maria F yes
135. 1246 3.0 ROU GULICIUC loana F yes
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136. 1248 3.0 FRA CAYRE JULIETTE F yes
137. 1252 3.0 GER KUEPPER Livia F yes
138. 1253 3.0 GER WEILAND Mia F yes
139. 1255 3.0 GBR FEREDAY Jessica F yes
140. 1264 0.0 POL SZELAGOWSKA Julia F yes
141. 1266 0.0 SLO KOPITAR Masa F yes
142, 1272 0.0 LAT SULZENKO Margarita F yes
143. 1274 0.0 BUL VLASEVA lva F yes
144. 1281 0.0 TUR GUNDOGAN Hayat F yes
145. 1294 0.0 GER SCHLAFFER Dorothea F yes
146. 1304 0.0 ROU SEZER Yasmin F yes
147. 1317 0.0 ROU PUSCASU Alexia F yes
148. 1321 0.0 ITA  CALVIATI llaria F yes
149. 1324 0.0 GBR RUBIO Sumie F yes
150. 1331 0.0 CZE KOTLANOVA Erika F yes
151. 1333 0.0 BUL ANTONOVA Maya F yes
152. 1337 0.0 BUL ATANASOVA Aleksandra F yes
153. 1341 0.0 SLO LEBENICNIK Neja F yes
154. 1349 0.0 ROU BOBES Eva F yes
155. 1353 0.0 ROU MITRUS Andreea F yes
156. 1354 0.0 SLO SMOLEJ Iza F yes
157. 1355 0.0 CZE SOJOVSKA Jana F yes
158. 1368 0.0 GER MIX Esther Marie F yes
159. 1368 0.0 GER SCHUSTER Finja F yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY NOFAL nagwa F yes
T 9 000 0.0 POL SWOBODA Alicja F yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP CHAN Natallie Yin Xin F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA YANG Angelina LeLe F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PUSKARIC Laura F yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP QUAH Jaida Hao Xun F yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY ADEL ELDOKSH Renad F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HAACK Mirja-Lena F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER KOCH Johanna F yes
T 9 000 0.0 FRA RUCKL Lou F yes
T 9 000 0.0 TUR ALDEMIR defne F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER KLISCHKE Leonie F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER CHAMPION Elizabeth F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER ALBERT Stella F yes
T 9 000 0.0 JPN KANETAKA Seisa F yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP LIM Jae Jia En F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER LUCAS Annika F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER DINKEL Theresa F yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA DI MAURO Martina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 EGY HESHAM khadija Aboualam F yes
T 9 000 0.0 FRA MOLL LUCILLE F yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP ONG Cari-Anne F yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent
T 9 000 0.0 EGY ABDALLAH DALIA F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA SINHA Anika F yes
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Vorrunde
26.11. 09:00

2 Direktausscheidung
26.11. 11:20

Format

183 Participants

183 Participants
21 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

139 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

24.04% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

139 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Draws
1-256 A T256 26.11. 11:20

Table of 256

Final of 4

Hits: 15

Time: 3 X 3 min
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1
AILINCA Cezar, ROU

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
PERRIER Louann FRA 1 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
GRASSI Elisa ITA 2 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4
LIU Sophie USA 3 5 298 0.833 21 1.
HOFMAN Karolina POL 4 4 24 18 0.667 6 3
HERBON Cisanne GER 5 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
QUAH Jaida Hao Xun SGP 6 1 8 29 0167 -21 7.
ADEL ELDOKSH Renad EGY 7 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2
MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
BOROWIK Julia POL 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
CHIN Sophia USA 5 28 18 0.833 10 1.
KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
CHAN Natallie Yin Xin SGP 3 22 21 0.500 1 4
GIRAUD Celine FRA 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
ALDEMIR defne TUR 1 10 29 0.167 -19 7.
GUBITZ Emilia GER 3 26 19 0.500 7 3
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4
BELLIZIA Giuliana, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
NOFAL nagwa EGY 3 22 20 0.500 2 4
DAN Lorena Alexia ROU 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
WOJCIK Gabriela POL 5 28 17 0.833 11 2
HAYKIR Ekin TUR 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
PAPOVA Marija LAT 2 19 28 0.333 -9 6.
BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
YANG Angelina LeLe USA 4 28 20 0.667 8 3
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 6

OGDEN Samuel, GBR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
KANETAKA Seisa JPN 1 5 29 19 0.833 10 2.
GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 2 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
NOWAK Marta POL 3 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4,
AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 4 2 21 25 0.333 -4 6.
MITRUS Andreea ROU 5 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
MARX Maja GER 6 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
SPLENDORE Maya ITA 7 3 26 22 0.500 4 3.
Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 7
SENER Volkan, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
SCHUSTER Finja GER 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU 2 14 21 0.333 -7 6.
GRIMALDI Giulia ITA 4 24 16 0.667 8 2.
LEES Lucia GBR 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
BELLET JULIETTE FRA 3 20 18 0.500 2 4,
LIM Jae Jia En SGP 3 19 19 0.500 0 5.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 8

STELLA Antongiulio, ITA, DECKER Laura, USA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MIX Esther Marie GER 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
DOBIES Antonina POL 2 18 25 0.333 -7 4
GOLLU Akya TUR 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
PATRANOIU Petra ROU 4 22 16 0.667 6 3.
RUCKL Lou FRA 2 20 28 0.333 -8 5.
STEVENS Melanie GBR 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 10
HUE Harrison, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
COVALIU Amalia ROU 5 29 12 0.833 17 1.
KUKLA Amelia POL 3 18 25 0.500 -7 5.
PUSKARIC Laura GER 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
DAVIES Ava GBR 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
GULLO Sofia ITA 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
KELES Ayca TUR 3 25 18 0.500 7 4.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 12

KOCHAN Michal, POL , LARSEN Jeffrey, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
THOME Marie GER 1 3 21 22 0.500 -1 5.
CICHON Zuzanna POL 2 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
DEBES Marie FRA 3 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
DI MAURO Martina ITA 4 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
BOBES Eva ROU 5 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
JEONG Katie USA 6 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 7 3 25 26 0.500 -1 4,
Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 14
SELIG Michael, GBR , HERBON Nick, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
MANZO Morena ITA 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
CHICOS Teodora ROU 2 15 21 0.333 -6 5.
HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
MIKA Veronica USA 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
SMOLEJ Iza SLO 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 3 17 18 0.500 -1 4,

Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 16

MUNTEANU Matei, ROU

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
NEUNER Elyza GER 4 28 19 0.667 9 3.
SHOMAN Jenna USA 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
ATANASOVA Aleksandra BUL 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
ROBINEAUX Rita FRA 4 27 14 0.667 13 2.
FEREDAY Emily GBR 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
HESHAM khadija Aboualam EGY 4 21 19 0.667 2 4.
JAKONIUK Julia POL 1 11 25 0.167 -14 6.
Poule 11 09:00 | Piste 18
BRANDT Christian, GER
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL 0 0 O 0.000 6.
ANTONOVA Maya BUL 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
CERMEN Alara TUR 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
BERGEZ Laila FRA 3 17 12 0.750 5 2.
ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.
OARGA Teodora ROU 2 16 15 0.500 1 3.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 12 09:00 | Piste 19

BRANDT Florian, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

LEBENICNIK Neja SLO 1 V 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.
CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 2 V 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
VADASZ Ibla USA 3 V 4 23 14 0.667 9 3.
KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 4 V 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
GITTON Camille FRA 5 V 4 24 19 0.667 5 4.
ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 6 V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
SWOBODA Alicja POL 7 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
Poule 13 09:00 | Piste 20
ROSHCHIN Maksym, UKR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
KOTLANOVA Erika CZE 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU 3 15 18 0.600 -3 3.
ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
HILD Nisha USA 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
KLISCHKE Leonie GER 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
Poule 14 09:00 | Piste 22
SOPRANA Francesco Maria, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
COURT LUCIE FRA 2 20 18 0.400 2 3.
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4,
GRAUDINS Catalin GER 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.
KER Grace USA 5 258 1.000 17 1.
RUBIO Sumie GBR 1 8 24 0.200 -16 6.
ONG Cari-Anne SGP 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
Poule 15 09:00 | Piste 24
NOWINOWSKA Natalia, POL , HILGER Jakob, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
MOLL LUCILLE FRA 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
BIJOK Mathilde GER 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
PUSCASU Alexia ROU 1 12 25 0.167 -13 7.
LIKAJ Giada ITA 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline USA 4 24 23 0.667 1 4.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 16 10:00 | Piste 1

MCLELLAN Sam, GBR , BUSH Matthew, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CHAMPION Elizabeth GER 1 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
SINAKOVA Marija LAT 2V 2 20 23 0.333 -3 6.
SEZER Yasmin ROU 3V 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
GALETTI Giada ITA 4 vV 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
SHI Cathleen USA 5 V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 6 V 3 20 24 0.500 -4 5.
GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 7 V 3 25 24 0.500 1 3.
Poule 17 10:00 | Piste 2
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon, POL , HERBON Nick, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
PATRICE Aurore FRA 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
APOSTU Raisa ROU 2 22 24 0.333 -2 4,
PALA Derin TUR 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
ABDALLAH DALIA EGY 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
NATH Trisha USA 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 3 24 24 0.500 0 3.

Poule 18 10:00 | Piste 4

AFFEDE Fabrizo, ITA , BRANDT Florian, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 3 26 22 0.500 4 2.
LEE Hannah USA 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
ALBERT Stella GER 1 15 26 0.167 -11 7.
EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 3 23 25 0.500 -2 5.
LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria PUR 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.

Poule 19 10:00 | Piste 6

VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent, FRA , STELLA Antongiulio, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
ANDRES Charmaine USA 4 24 11 0.800 13 2
SIWEK Amelia POL 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
KLOSKA Rosalie GER 1 15 23 0.200 -8 6.
GULICIUC loana ROU 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
TOMASELLI Francesca ITA 2 18 23 0.400 -5 4.
DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 2 17 21 0.400 -4 3.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 20 10:00 | Piste 7

AILINCA Cezar, ROU , DRAPIER Nicolas, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 1 2 15 19 0.400 -4 5.
TABEDZKA Lidia POL 2 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 3 2 20 20 0.400 0 4,
CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 4 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
SINHA Anika USA 5 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER 6 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
Poule 21 10:00 | Piste 8
OGDEN Samuel, GBR , GIOIELLA Alexandra, USA

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
CALVIATI llaria ITA 1 2 16 20 0.400 -4 5.
GHAYALOD Reya USA 2 3 18 17 0.600 1 3.
GIAUME MARIE FRA 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4,
FUSEA Anastasia ROU 4 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
DUVAN Deniz TUR 5 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.
BAUER Lina GER 6 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.
Poule 22 10:00 | Piste 10
SELIG Michael, GBR , MAUMUS Eric, FRA

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
KUEPPER Livia GER 1 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 2 3 21 18 0.600 3 4,
ARRIBET Emma FRA 3 4 24 12 0.800 12 1.
BEVACQUA Aria USA 4 3 23 15 0.600 8 3.
GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 5 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
GIORDANI Margherita ITA 6 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
Poule 23 10:00 | Piste 12
SENER Volkan, TUR , BRANDT Christian, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 3 25 22 0.500 3 3.
SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
LUCAS Annika GER 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 2 23 25 0.333 -2 6.
SELLAMI BAPTISTINE FRA 3 21 25 0.500 -4 5.
STANGONI Benedetta ITA 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
LU Elaine USA 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Poule 24 10:00 | Piste 14

BELLIZIA Giuliana, ITA , HUE Harrison, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
VLASEVA lva BUL 1 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 2 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 3 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
LEWIS Nina GBR 4 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4
ARABACI Duru TUR 5 1 8 230.200 -15 6.
HUMMEL Milena GER 6 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
Poule 25 10:00 | Piste 16
PELOV Ludmil, BUL , SOPRANA Francesco Maria, ITA

Name Nation No. V TIDTR 11 12 Place
MARKOWSKA Gabriela POL 1 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA 2 4 20 13 0.800 7 2.
SULZENKO Margarita LAT 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
BUTUM Adelina Elena ROU 4 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
KOHL Polina GER 5 2 15 23 0.400 -8 4
FREEDMAN Janna USA 6 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
Poule 26 10:00 | Piste 18
ROSHCHIN Maksym, UKR , KUMUC Kuzey, TUR

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
SUTTON Maya GBR 1 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
DINKEL Theresa GER 2 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.
BANDINI Claudia ITA 3 3 18 17 0.600 1 3.
KOPITAR Masa SLO 4 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
LEGARET EMMY FRA 5 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.
KONECKA Maja POL 6 3 18 20 0.600 -2 4
Poule 27 10:00 | Piste 19
KOCHAN Michal, POL , LARSEN Jeffrey, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
PAUN lulia Maria ROU 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
WEILAND Mia GER 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
LI Amanda USA 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
FEREDAY Jessica GBR 1 8 230.200 -15 5.
BERGER Salome FRA 3 20 16 0.600 4 4.
D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 27.11.2022 15:45 717

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Vorrunde
Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index 2 B Q
1 ITA BORRELLI Elisabetta 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q
2 USA FREEDMAN Janna 55 25 3 1.000 22 Q
3 USA MIKA Veronica 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
4 BUL ATANASOVA Kalina 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
4 FRA PATRICE Aurore 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
6 USA KER Grace 55 25 8 1.000 17 Q
7 USA SHOMAN Jenna 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
8 ITA DI MAURO Martina 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
9 USA LEE Hannah 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
10 USA HILD Nisha 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q
11 USA SHI Cathleen 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
12 BUL GEORGIEVA Mariela 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
13 TUR CERMEN Alara 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q
14 POL SIWEK Amelia 55 25 14 1.000 11 Q
15 USA LIU Sophie 56 29 8 0.833 21 Q
16 POL WASILEWSKA Ewa 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q
17 ROU COVALIU Amalia 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q
18 FRA BABANDO MATHILDE 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q
18 ITA LIKAJ Giada 56 29 13 0.833 16 Q
20 FRA DEBES Marie 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q
21 ITA STANGONI Benedetta 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 Q
22 USA LU Elaine 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q
23 TUR GOLLU Akya 5 6 26 14 0.833 12 Q
24 GBR DAVIES Ava 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q
25 POL WOJCIK Gabriela 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q
26 JPN KANETAKA Seisa 56 29 19 0.833 10 Q
27 USA CHIN Sophia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q
28 GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q
29 USA NATH Trisha 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q
30 ROU FUSEA Anastasia 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q
31 USA ANDRES Charmaine 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q
32 FRA ARRIBET Emma 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q
33 USA SINHA Anika 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q
34 ITA D'ORAZI Francesca 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q
35 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q
36 BUL VLASEVA Iva 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
37 ROU PAUN lulia Maria 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q
38 GER KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q
38 ITA GIORDANI Margherita 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q
38 FRA LEGARET EMMY 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q
41 GER HUMMEL Milena 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q
42 ITA ZUCCHELLI Gaia 4 5 20 13 0.800 7 Q
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index 2 B Q
43 FRA BERGEZ Laila 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 Q
44 FRA ROBINEAUX Rita 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 Q
45 ITA CARAFA Gaia Karola 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q
46 ITA MANZO Morena 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
a7 GER NEUNER Elyza 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 Q
48 USA VADASZ Ibla 4 6 23 14 0.667 9 Q
49 USA YANG Angelina LeLe 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 Q
50 EGY ADEL ELDOKSH Renad 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
50 TUR KIRSIRTLI Duru 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
52 ITA GULLO Sofia 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
53 ITA GRIMALDI Giulia 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q
54 GER HAACK Mirja-Lena 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q
55 ITA GALETTI Giada 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
56 GER BIJOK Mathilde 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q
57 POL HOFMAN Karolina 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q
58 ROU PATRANOIU Petra 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 Q
59 FRA GITTON Camille 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q
60 GBR LEES Lucia 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 Q
61 EGY HESHAM khadija Aboualam 4 6 21 19 0.667 2 Q
62 USA ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline 4 6 24 23 0.667 1 Q
63 USA BEVACQUA Aria 3 5 23 15 0.600 8 Q
64 GBR DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q
64 GBR SUTTON Maya 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q
66 POL OSTROWSKA Amelia 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q
67 ROU BUTUM Adelina Elena 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q
68 USA LI Amanda 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q
69 TUR DUVAN Deniz 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q
70 POL TABEDZKA Lidia 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q
70 FRA BERGER Salome 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q
72 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q
73 USA GHAYALOD Reya 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q
73 ITA BANDINI Claudia 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q
75 POL KONECKA Maja 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q
76 ROU ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 3 5 15 18 0.600 -3 Q
77 GER GUBITZ Emilia 3 6 26 19 0.500 7 Q
78 TUR KELES Ayca 3 6 25 18 0.500 7 Q
79 ITA SPLENDORE Maya 3 6 26 22 0.500 4 Q
79 FRA CAYRE JULIETTE 3 6 26 22 0.500 4 Q
81 ROU GEATARA Adriana Maria 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 Q
82 PUR LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q
83 EGY NOFAL nagwa 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q
83 USA JEONG Katie 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q
83 LAT PISKUNOVA Jelena 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q
86 FRA BELLET JULIETTE 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q
87 POL GWOZDZINSKA Julia 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
131

ROU
SGP
ROU
UKR
SGP
TUR
GBR
GER
TUR
BUL
ITA
POL
FRA
TUR
POL
FRA
ITA
TUR
GBR
TUR
FRA
ITA
TUR
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
POL
ROU
EGY
LAT
POL
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
UKR
TUR
ROU
POL
GER
POL
ROU
FRA
TUR

SEZER Yasmin

CHAN Natallie Yin Xin
OARGA Teodora
NEDOPAKA Kateryna
LIM Jae Jia En
YILDIRIM Nehir
SEZILLE Hui Xin
THOME Marie
KAPTAN Ayse Naz
EPITROPOVA Siana
GRASSI Elisa

NOWAK Marta
SELLAMI BAPTISTINE
SENDUR Melahat Irmak
KUKLA Amelia

COURT LUCIE
LENTINI Francesca Romana
ORUNCAK Gul Ipek
LEWIS Nina

DOGAN Ayse Betul
GIAUME MARIE
CALVIATI llaria
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur
LARRIEULE MELISSA
TOMASELLI Francesca
KOHL Polina

MARX Maja
SZELAGOWSKA Julia
APOSTU Raisa
ABDALLAH DALIA
SINAKOVA Marija
BOROWIK Julia
AUZOULT LOUISE
FEREDAY Emily
PERRIER Louann
GIRAUD Celine
RODICHEVA Mariia
HAYKIR Ekin

CHICOS Teodora
DOBIES Antonina
HERBON Cisanne
RYMASZEWSKA Antonina
BONCIOAGA Stefania
RUCKL Lou

PALA Derin

V M TD TR Index1 Index 2 B Q
3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q
2 4 16 15 0.500 1 Q
3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q
3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q
3 6 25 26 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 17 18 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q
3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q
3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q
3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q
3 6 20 24 0.500 -4 Q
3 6 18 25 0.500 -7 Q
2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q
2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q
2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q
2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q
2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q
2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q
2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q
2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q
2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q
2 5 18 23 0.400 -5 Q
2 5 15 23 0.400 -8 Q
2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q
2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q
2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 Q
2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 Q
2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q
2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q
2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 15 21 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
2 6 14 21 0.333 -7 Q
2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

<
= |
_|
w)

133 LAT PAPOVA Marija

134 TUR ERGEZER Ela Suzan
135 TUR KABADERE Neris Ada
136 GBR ONONAIYE Tosin

137 ROU GULICIUC loana

138 GER KLOSKA Rosalie

138 SLO KOPITAR Masa

140 GER DINKEL Theresa

141 ROU TUDORANCEA Rebeca
142 GER KLISCHKE Leonie
143 CZE KOTLANOVA Erika
144 SGP ONG Cari-Anne

145 GER BAUER Lina

145 GER KUEPPER Livia

147 POL MARKOWSKA Gabriela
148 TUR ARABACI Duru

148 GBR FEREDAY Jessica
150 GBR RUBIO Sumie

151 GER ALBERT Stella

152 FRA MOLL LUCILLE

153 GER MIX Esther Marie

154 ROU PUSCASU Alexia

155 GBR STEVENS Melanie
155 POL CICHON Zuzanna

155 GER SCHLAFFER Dorothea
158 POL JAKONIUK Julia

159 CZE SOJOVSKA Jana

160 SLO LEBENICNIK Neja
161 TUR ALDEMIR defne

162 SGP QUAH Jaida Hao Xun
163 LAT SULZENKO Margarita
164 ROU BOBES Eva

164 GER CHAMPION Elizabeth
166 BUL ANTONOVA Maya
167 GER WEILAND Mia

168 POL SWOBODA Alicja

169 ROU MITRUS Andreea

170 GER PUSKARIC Laura

171 GER LUCAS Annika

172 TUR CIHAN Zehra Nehir
173 BUL ATANASOVA Aleksandra
174 TUR GUNDOGAN Hayat
175 ROU DAN Lorena Alexia
176 SLO SMOLEJ Iza

177 GER SCHUSTER Finja

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOI—‘I—‘HHI—\I—\HHI—\I—\I—\HHI—\I—\I—‘HI—\I—\I—\HHI—\II—\I—‘HI—\I\JI\)I\)|
mmmwmmmmmmmAo*:ovcnmmmm@mmm@mmmmmmmmmmmwmmlmmmbmmm|
=
(&1

TR Index 1 Index 2
19 28 0.333 -9
16 26 0.333 -10
15 25 0.333 -10
13 17 0.250 -4
15 22 0.200 -7
15 23 0.200 -8
15 23 0.200 -8
14 22 0.200 -8
12 20 0.200 -8
13 22 0.200 -9
13 23 0.200 -10
11 21 0.200 -10
11 22 0.200 -11
11 22 0.200 -11
10 24 0.200 -14
8 23 0.200 -15
8 23 0.200 -15
8 24  0.200 -16
15 26 0.167 -11
16 28 0.167 -12
15 28 0.167 -13
12 25 0.167 -13

29 0.167 -14
15 29 0.167 -14
15 29 0.167 -14
11 25 0.167 -14
11 28 0.167 -17
11 29 0.167 -18
10 29 0.167 -19
8 29 0.167 -21
12 25 0.000 -13
16 30 0.000 -14
16 30 0.000 -14
6 20 0.000 -14
10 25 0.000 -15
13 30 0.000 -17
12 30 0.000 -18
11 30 0.000 -19
10 30 0.000 -20
5 25 0.000 -20
9 30 0.000 -21
4 25 0.000 -21
8 30 0.000 -22
6 30 0.000 -24
5 30 0.000 -25

rnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrrlrnrnrnrnrnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmlooooooo|O
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Eisi (GER) Sabre Women's U17
Islingen ..
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual J¢eueven
Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index 2 B Q
9999 POL LACHAWIEC Aleksandra 00 O 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre Women's U17

Fencing

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgpoeven:
Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name V. M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 ITA' BORRELLI Elisabetta 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 USA FREEDMAN Janna 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 USA  MIKA Veronica 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 BUL ATANASOVA Kalina 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

5 FRA  PATRICE Aurore 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 T4
6 USA KER Grace 5 5 258 1.000 17

7 USA  SHOMAN Jenna 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

8 ITA DI MAURO Martina 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

9 USA LEE Hannah 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

10 USA  HILD Nisha 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

11 USA  SHI Cathleen 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

12 BUL GEORGIEVA Mariela 6 6 30 18 1.000 12

13 TUR CERMEN Alara 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

14 POL  SIWEK Amelia 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

15 USA  LIU Sophie 5 6 29 8 0.833 21

16 POL  WASILEWSKA Ewa 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

17 ROU COVALIU Amalia 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

18 FRA BABANDO MATHILDE 5 6 29 13 0.833 16

19 ITA  LIKAJ Giada 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 T18
20 FRA  DEBES Marie 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

21 ITA  STANGONI Benedetta 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

22 USA LU Elaine 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

23 TUR GOLLU Akya 5 6 26 14 0.833 12

24 GBR DAVIES Ava 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

25 POL  WOJCIK Gabriela 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

26 JPN  KANETAKA Seisa 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

27 USA  CHIN Sophia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

28 GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

29 USA  NATH Trisha 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

30 ROU FUSEA Anastasia 4 5 23 9 0800 14

31 USA  ANDRES Charmaine 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

32 FRA  ARRIBET Emma 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

33 USA  SINHA Anika 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

34 ITA D'ORAZI Francesca 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

35 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 4 5 21 10 0.800 11

36 BUL VLASEVA Iva 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

37 ROU PAUN lulia Maria 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

38 ITA GIORDANI Margherita 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

39 GER KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 T38
40 FRA LEGARET EMMY 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 T38
41 GER HUMMEL Milena 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

42 ITA' ZUCCHELLI Gaia 4 5 20 13 0.800 7

43 FRA BERGEZ Laila 3 4 17 12 0.750 5
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre Women's U17

Fencing

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgearieven:

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
44 FRA ROBINEAUX Rita 4 6 27 14 0.667 13

45 ITA CARAFA Gaia Karola 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

46 ITA MANZO Morena 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

a7 GER NEUNER Elyza 4 6 28 19 0.667 9

48 USA VADASZ Ibla 4 6 23 14 0.667 9

49 USA  YANG Angelina LeLe 4 6 28 20 0.667 8

50 EGY ADEL ELDOKSH Renad 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

51 TUR KIRSIRTLI Duru 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 T50
52 ITA GULLO Sofia 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

53 ITA GRIMALDI Giulia 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

54 GER HAACK Mirja-Lena 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

55 ITA GALETTI Giada 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

56 GER BIJOK Mathilde 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

57 POL HOFMAN Karolina 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

58 ROU PATRANOIU Petra 4 6 22 16 0.667 6

59 FRA GITTON Camille 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

60 GBR LEES Lucia 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

61 EGY HESHAM khadija Aboualam 4 6 21 19 0.667 2

62 USA ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

63 USA BEVACQUA Aria 3 5 23 15 0.600 8

64 GBR DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

65 GBR SUTTON Maya 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 T64
66 POL OSTROWSKA Amelia 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

67 ROU BUTUM Adelina Elena 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

68 USA LI Amanda 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

69 TUR DUVAN Deniz 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

70 POL TABEDZKA Lidia 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

71 FRA BERGER Salome 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 T70
72 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

73 ITA BANDINI Claudia 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

74 USA GHAYALOD Reya 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 T73
75 POL KONECKA Maja 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

76 ROU ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 3 5 15 18 0.600 -3

77 GER GUBITZ Emilia 3 6 26 19 0.500 7

78 TUR KELES Ayca 3 6 25 18 0.500 7

79 ITA SPLENDORE Maya 3 6 26 22 0.500 4

80 FRA CAYRE JULIETTE 3 6 26 22 0.500 4 T79
81 ROU GEATARA Adriana Maria 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

82 PUR LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

83 LAT PISKUNOVA Jelena 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

84 EGY NOFAL nagwa 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 T83
85 USA JEONG Katie 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 T83
86 FRA BELLET JULIETTE 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

87 POL GWOZDZINSKA Julia 3 6 25 24 0.500 1

88 ROU SEZER Yasmin 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Sabre Women's U17

Fencing

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgearieven:

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
89 SGP CHAN Natallie Yin Xin 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

90 ROU OARGA Teodora 2 4 16 15 0.500 1

91 UKR NEDOPAKA Kateryna 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

92 SGP LIM Jae Jia En 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

93 TUR  YILDIRIM Nehir 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1

94 GBR SEZILLE Hui Xin 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

95 GER THOME Marie 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

96 TUR KAPTAN Ayse Naz 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1

97 BUL EPITROPOVA Siana 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

98 ITA GRASSI Elisa 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

99 POL NOWAK Marta 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

100 FRA SELLAMI BAPTISTINE 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

101 TUR SENDUR Melahat Irmak 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4

102 POL KUKLA Amelia 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7

103 FRA COURT LUCIE 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

104 ITA LENTINI Francesca Romana 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

105 TUR ORUNCAK Gul Ipek 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

106 GBR LEWIS Nina 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

107 TUR DOGAN Ayse Betul 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

108 FRA GIAUME MARIE 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 T107
109 ITA CALVIATI llaria 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

110 TUR KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

111 FRA LARRIEULE MELISSA 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 T110
112 ITA TOMASELLI Francesca 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5

113 GER KOHL Polina 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8

114 GER MARX Maja 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1

115 POL SZELAGOWSKA Julia 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

116 ROU APOSTU Raisa 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2

117 EGY ABDALLAH DALIA 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

118 LAT  SINAKOVA Marija 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

119 POL BOROWIK Julia 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

120 FRA AUZOULT LOUISE 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 T119
121 GBR FEREDAY Emily 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

122 FRA PERRIER Louann 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

123 FRA GIRAUD Celine 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 T122
124 UKR RODICHEVA Mariia 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

125 TUR HAYKIR Ekin 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

126 ROU CHICOS Teodora 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6

127 POL DOBIES Antonina 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

128 GER HERBON Cisanne 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

129 POL RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T128
130 ROU BONCIOAGA Stefania 2 6 14 21 0.333 -7

131 FRA RUCKL Lou 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8

132 TUR PALA Derin 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 T131
133 LAT  PAPOVA Marija 2 6 19 28 0.333 -9
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U17

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

134
135
136
137
138
139

TUR
TUR
GBR
ROU
SLO
GER

ERGEZER Ela Suzan
KABADERE Neris Ada
ONONAIYE Tosin
GULICIUC loana
KOPITAR Masa
KLOSKA Rosalie

16
15
13
15
15
15

|—\|—t|—\|ﬂ|\)|\>|
g o g b~ o o

V M TD TR Index 1

26
25
17
22
23
23

Index2 T
0.333 -10
0.333 -10
0.250 -4
0.200 -7
0.200 -8
0.200 -8 T138
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Women's Ul7 \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM T Sportevent
Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA
Piste 1 Sat 11:30
256 *kk Bye dkk
BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA \%
Piste 1 Sat11:20 HERBON Cisanne GER 13
129 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 10| L G016 vichasl GBR)
Piste 1 Sat 12:45
128 HERBON Cisanne GER \Y
BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA Y
R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
SUTTON Maya (65) GBR 10
65 |SUTTON Maya GBR R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
Piste 2 Sat 11:30
192 *kk Bye Kkk
SUTTON Maya GBR \Y
DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 8
193 ™ Bye ™ R: HUE Harrison (USA)
64 |DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR Piste 1 Sat13:45
BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA \%
ARRIBET Emma FRA 14
33 |SINHA Anika USA
R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Piste 3 Sat 11:30
224 *kk Bye *kk
SINHA Anika USA \%
KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 9
161 = Bye ™ R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
96 |KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR Piste 2 Sat12:45
SINHA Anika USA 11
ARRIBET Emma FRA \%
97 |EPITROPOVA Siana BUL
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 11:30
160 *kk Bye dkk
EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 8
ARRIBET Emma FRA \Y,
225 [+ Bye ™ R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
32 |ARRIBET Emma FRA
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Women's Ul7 \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM L Sportevent
Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 | COVALIU Amalia ROU
Piste 5 Sat 11:30
240 *kk Bye *kk
COVALIU Amalia ROU \
TOMASELLI Francesca ITA 7
145 [** Bye *** R: MAUMUS Eric (FRA)
Piste 3 Sat 12:45
112 TOMASELLI Francesca ITA
COVALIU Amalia ROU \Y
VADASZ Ibla USA 5
81 |GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
Piste 6 Sat 11:30
176 *kk Bye *kk
GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 6
VADASZ lbla USA \Y
209 *** Bye *** R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
48 VADASZ Ibla USA Piste 1 Sat14:00
COVALIU Amalia ROU \
YANG Angelina LeLe (49) USA 8
49 YANG Angelina LeLe USA
R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
Piste 1 Sat 11:45
208 *kk Bye *kk
YANG Angelina LeLe USA \%
CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 11
177 = Bye ™ R: SELIG Michael (GBR)
80 |CAYRE JULIETTE FRA Piste 1 Sat 13:00
YANG Angelina LeLe USA \Y
WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 5
113 |KOHL Polina GER
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
Piste 2 Sat 11:45
144 *kk Bye *kk
KOHL Polina GER 10
WASILEWSKA Ewa POL \%
241 Bye - R: HUE Harrison (USA)
16 |WASILEWSKA Ewa POL
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Women's Ul7 \\OphardtTeam

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM . Sportevent
Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 |LEE Hannah USA
Piste 3 Sat 11:45
248 *kk Bye *kk
LEE Hannah USA \
Piste 2 Sat11:20 GULICIUC loana (137) ROU 6
137 |GULICIUC loana ROU % R- ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
Piste 2 Sat 13:00
120 |[AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 14
LEE Hannah USA \Y
R: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
BANDINI Claudia (73) ITA 6
73 BANDINI Claudia ITA R: HERBON Nick (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 11:45
184 *kk Bye *kk
BANDINI Claudia ITA Y
BIJOK Mathilde GER 10
201 *** Bye *** R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
56 |BIJOK Mathilde GER Piste 1 Sat14:15
LEE Hannah USA \Y
DAVIES Ava GBR 4
41 |HUMMEL Milena GER
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 11:45
216 *kk Bye *kk
HUMMEL Milena GER Y
SEZER Yasmin ROU 9
169 = Bye ™ R: MAUMUS Eric (FRA)
88 |SEZER Yasmin ROU Piste 3 Sat 13:00
HUMMEL Milena GER 11
DAVIES Ava GBR v
105 |ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR
R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
Piste 6 Sat 11:45
152 *kk Bye *kk
ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 10
DAVIES Ava GBR \Y
233 [ Bye ™ R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
24 DAVIES Ava GBR
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Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |WOJCIK Gabriela POL
Piste 1 Sat 12:00
232 *kk Bye *kk
WOJCIK Gabriela POL \
LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 8
153 [~ Bye *** R: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Piste 1 Sat 13:15
104 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA
WOJCIK Gabriela POL \%
LEGARET EMMY FRA 13
89 |CHAN Natallie Yin Xin SGP R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 2 Sat 12:00
168 *kk Bye *kk
CHAN Natallie Yin Xin SGP 8
LEGARET EMMY FRA \Y
217 =~ Bye *** R: HUE Harrison (USA)
40 |LEGARET EMMY FRA Piste 1 Sat 14:30
WOJCIK Gabriela POL \
HOFMAN Karolina (57) POL 14
57 |HOFMAN Karolina POL
R: STELLA Antongiulio (ITA)
Piste 3 Sat 12:00
200 *kk Bye *kk
HOFMAN Karolina POL \Y
CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 5
185 = Bye *** R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
72 |CORLATESCU Sofia ROU Piste 2 Sat13:15
HOFMAN Karolina POL \Y
Piste 3 Sat 11:20
FEREDAY Emily (121) GBR 7
121 FEREDAY Emily GBR \
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 12:00
136 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 14
FEREDAY Emily GBR \Y
R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
DI MAURO Martina ITA 12
249 [+ Bye ™ R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
8 DI MAURO Martina ITA
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X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 PATRICE Aurore FRA
Piste 7 Sat 11:30
252 *kk Bye *kk
PATRICE Aurore FRA \
Piste 4 Sat 11:20 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 8
133 PAPOVA Marija LAT 13 R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
Piste 4 Sat 12:45
124 |RODICHEVA Mariia UKR \Y%
PATRICE Aurore FRA \Y
R: AFFEDE Fabrizo (ITA)
DUVAN Deniz (69) TUR 7
69 |DUVAN Deniz TUR R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Piste 8 Sat 11:30
188 *kk Bye *kk
DUVAN Deniz TUR \Y,
LEES Lucia GBR 6
197 = Bye ™ R: DECKER Laura (USA)
60 |LEES Lucia GBR Piste 3 Sat 13:45
PATRICE Aurore FRA 5
KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO \Y
37 PAUN lulia Maria ROU
R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
Piste 9 Sat 11:30
220 *kk Bye *kk
PAUN lulia Maria ROU \Y
LIM Jae Jia En SGP 10
165 = Bye ™ R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
92 |LIM Jae Jia En SGP Piste 5 Sat12:45
PAUN lulia Maria ROU 9
KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO \Y
101 SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR
R: MAUMUS Eric (FRA)
Piste 10 Sat 11:30
156 *kk Bye *kk
SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 5
KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO \Y
229 ¥+ Bye ™ R: STELLA Antongiulio (ITA)
28 |KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO
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21 |STANGONI Benedetta ITA
Piste 11 Sat 11:30
236 *kk Bye *kk
STANGONI Benedetta ITA \
GIAUME MARIE FRA 5
149 [*** Bye *** R: AILINCA Cezar (ROU)
Piste 6 Sat 12:45
108 |GIAUME MARIE FRA
STANGONI Benedetta ITA 10
ROBINEAUX Rita FRA \%
85 JEONG Katie USA R: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
Piste 12 Sat 11:30
172 *kk Bye *kk
JEONG Katie USA 13
ROBINEAUX Rita FRA \%
213 =+ Bye *** R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
44 ROBINEAUX Rita FRA Piste 3 Sat 14:00
ROBINEAUX Rita (44) FRA 7
GRIMALDI Giulia (53) ITA \Y
53 GRIMALDI Giulia ITA
R: HUE Harrison (USA)
Piste 7 Sat 11:45
204 *kk Bye *kk
GRIMALDI Giulia ITA \%
ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU 8
181 = Bye ™ R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
76 |ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice ROU Piste 4 Sat 13:00
GRIMALDI Giulia ITA \%
GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 14
117 ABDALLAH DALIA EGY
R: HUE Harrison (USA)
Piste 8 Sat 11:45
140 *kk Bye *kk
ABDALLAH DALIA EGY 10
GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL \Y,
245 [+ Bye ™ R: STELLA Antongiulio (ITA)
12 |GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL
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13 CERMEN Alara TUR
Piste 9 Sat 11:45
244 *kk Bye *kk
CERMEN Alara TUR \
APOSTU Raisa ROU 6
141 o Bye i R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
Piste 5 Sat 13:00
116 APOSTU Raisa ROU
CERMEN Alara TUR \Y
GULLO Sofia ITA 13
77 \GUBITZ Emilia GER R MCLELLAN Sam (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 11:45
180 *kk Bye *kk
GUBITZ Emilia GER 3
GULLO Sofia ITA \Y
205 [*** Bye *** R: AILINCA Cezar (ROU)
52 |GULLO Sofia ITA Piste 3 Sat14:15
CERMEN Alara TUR \
DEBES Marie FRA 9
45 |CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA
R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Piste 11 Sat 11:45
212 *kk Bye *kk
CARAFA Gaia Karola ITA 12
NOFAL nagwa EGY \
173 = Bye ™ R: DECKER Laura (USA)
84 |NOFAL nagwa EGY Piste 6 Sat 13:00
NOFAL nagwa (84) EGY 12
DEBES Marie FRA \Y
109 |CALVIATI llaria ITA
R: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
Piste 12 Sat 11:45
148 *kk Bye *kk
CALVIATI llaria ITA 8
DEBES Marie FRA \Y
237 [*** Bye ™ R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
20 DEBES Marie FRA
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29 |NATH Trisha USA
Piste 7 Sat 12:00
228 *kk Bye *kk
NATH Trisha USA 11
SELLAMI BAPTISTINE FRA \Y
157 [~ Bye *** R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
Piste 4 Sat 13:15
100 SELLAMI BAPTISTINE FRA
SELLAMI BAPTISTINE (100) FRA 14
YILDIRIM Nehir (93) TUR v
93 | YILDIRIM Nehir TUR R: BUSH Mathew (USA)
Piste 8 Sat 12:00
164 *kk Bye *kk
YILDIRIM Nehir TUR \Y,
VLASEVA lva BUL 6
221 =~ Bye *** R: DECKER Laura (USA)
36 |VLASEVA Iva BUL Piste 3 Sat14:30
YILDIRIM Nehir (93) TUR 14
ATANASOVA Kalina BUL \Y
61 |HESHAM khadija Aboualam EGY
R: HERBON Nick (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 12:00
196 *kk Bye *kk
HESHAM khadija Aboualam EGY 4
LI Amanda USA \
189 = Bye *** R: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA)
68 LI Amanda USA Piste 5 Sat 13:15
LI Amanda (68) USA 7
Piste 5 Sat 11:20
ATANASOVA Kalina BUL \Y
125 |HAYKIR Ekin TUR \
R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
Piste 10 Sat 12:00
132 PALA Derin TUR 10
HAYKIR Ekin TUR 7
R: STELLA Antongiulio (ITA)
ATANASOVA Kalina BUL \Y
253 [*** Bye ™ R: AILINCA Cezar (ROU)
4 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
\ Ophardt Team 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
\ S po rtevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 27.11.2022 15:45 8/17

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Women's Ul7 \\OphardtTeam
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3 |MIKA Veronica USA
Piste 13 Sat 11:30
254 *kk Bye *kk
MIKA Veronica USA \
Piste 7 Sat 11:20 RUCKL Lou (131) FRA 3
131 |RUCKL Lou FRA v R: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Piste 7 Sat 12:45
126 CHICOS Teodora ROU 11
MIKA Veronica USA 12
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline USA \
67 |BUTUM Adelina Elena ROU R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
Piste 14 Sat 11:30
190 *kk Bye *kk
BUTUM Adelina Elena ROU 10
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline USA \Y
195 = Bye ™ R: HERBON Nick (GER)
62 |ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline USA Piste 7 Sat13:45
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline (62) USA \
GRAUDINS Catalin (35) GER 12
35 GRAUDINS Catalin GER
R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 15 Sat 11:30
222 *kk Bye *kk
GRAUDINS Catalin GER \Y
SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 12
163 = Bye *** R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
94 |SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR Piste 8 Sat12:45
GRAUDINS Catalin GER \Y
NOWAK Marta (99) POL 3
99 |INOWAK Marta POL
R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
Piste 16 Sat 11:30
158 *kk Bye *kk
NOWAK Marta POL \Y
FUSEA Anastasia ROU 12
227 [+ Bye ™ R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
30 |FUSEA Anastasia ROU
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
\ Ophardt Team 2022.9.5 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 27.11.2022 15:45 9/17

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)

Fencing

Sabre Women's Ul7 \\OphardtTeam
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Individual
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
19 |LIKAJ Giada ITA
Piste 17 Sat 11:30
238 *kk Bye *kk
LIKAJ Giada ITA \
KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 10
147 > Bye ™ R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
Piste 9 Sat 12:45
110 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR
LIKAJ Giada ITA \Y
PISKUNOVA Jelena (83) LAT 11
83 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
Piste 18 Sat 11:30
174 *kk Bye *kk
PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT \%
MANZO Morena ITA 12
211 =~ Bye ™ R: HILGER Jakob (GER)
46 MANZO Morena ITA Piste 7 Sat14:00
LIKAJ Giada ITA \
KIRSIRTLI Duru (51) TUR 11
51 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR
R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
Piste 13 Sat 11:45
206 *kk Bye *kk
KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR \Y
KELES Ayca TUR 14
179 = Bye = R: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
78 KELES Ayca TUR Piste 7 Sat 13:00
KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR \Y
SZELAGOWSKA Julia (115) POL 9
115 |SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL
R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
Piste 14 Sat 11:45
142 *kk Bye *kk
SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL \Y
SIWEK Amelia POL 14

243 *xx Bye *hk

14 ' SIWEK Amelia POL
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Individual
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11 |SHI Cathleen USA
Piste 15 Sat 11:45
246 *kk Bye *kk
SHI Cathleen USA \
Piste 8 Sat11:20 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 5
139 |KLOSKA Rosalie GER 14 R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 8 Sat 13:00
118 SINAKOVA Marija LAT \Y
SHI Cathleen USA \%
R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 11
75 |KONECKA Maja POL R: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Piste 16 Sat 11:45
182 *kk Bye *kk
KONECKA Maja POL 7
HAACK Mirja-Lena GER \
203 [*** Bye *** R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
54 |HAACK Mirja-Lena GER Piste? Sat141s
SHI Cathleen USA \
LU Elaine USA 9
43 |BERGEZ Laila FRA
R: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Piste 17 Sat 11:45
214 *kk Bye *kk
BERGEZ Laila FRA 13
BELLET JULIETTE FRA \
171 = Bye ™ R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
86 |BELLET JULIETTE FRA Piste 9 Sat 13:00
BELLET JULIETTE (86) FRA 7
LU Elaine USA \Y
107 DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR
R: KILINC Eren (TUR)
Piste 18 Sat 11:45
150 *kk Bye *kk
DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 9
LU Elaine USA \%
235 |*** Bye R: HILGER Jakob (GER)
22 |LU Elaine USA
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27 |CHIN Sophia USA
Piste 13 Sat 12:00
230 *kk Bye *kk
CHIN Sophia USA \
KUKLA Amelia POL 11
155 [*** Bye *** R: OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
Piste 7 Sat 13:15
102 KUKLA Amelia POL
CHIN Sophia USA \%
GIORDANI Margherita ITA 12
91 |NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR R: SELIG Michael (GBR)
Piste 14 Sat 12:00
166 *kk Bye *kk
NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 8
GIORDANI Margherita ITA \
219 ** Bye *** R: HERBON Nick (GER)
38 |GIORDANI Margherita ITA Piste 7 Sat 14:30
CHIN Sophia USA \
GITTON Camille (59) FRA 10
59 |GITTON Camille FRA
R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
Piste 15 Sat 12:00
198 *kk Bye *kk
GITTON Camille FRA \Y,
TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14
187 > Bye ™ R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
70 | TABEDZKA Lidia POL Piste 8 Sat13:1s
GITTON Camille FRA \Y
Piste 9 Sat 11:20
KER Grace USA 13
123 |GIRAUD Celine FRA \
R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
Piste 16 Sat 12:00
134 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 5
GIRAUD Celine FRA 3
R: BUSH Matthew (USA)
KER Grace USA \Y
251 [*** Bye ™ R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
6 |KER Grace USA
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7 SHOMAN Jenna USA
Piste 19 Sat 11:30
250 *kk Bye *kk
SHOMAN Jenna USA \
Piste 10 Sat11:20 KABADERE Neris Ada (135) TUR 5
135 |KABADERE Neris Ada TUR V| R RAPP Simon (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 12:45
122 |PERRIER Louann FRA 13
SHOMAN Jenna USA \Y
R: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
BERGER Salome (71) FRA 7
71 |BERGER Salome FRA R: RAPP Simon (GER)
Piste 20 Sat 11:30
186 *kk Bye *kk
BERGER Salome FRA \Y
PATRANOIU Petra ROU 12
199 = Bye ™ R: PELOV Ludmil (BUL)
58 |PATRANOIU Petra ROU Piste 9 Sat13:45
SHOMAN Jenna USA \
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria (39) GER 9
39 |KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER
R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
Piste 21 Sat 11:30
218 *kk Bye *kk
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER \%
OARGA Teodora ROU 11
167 = Bye *** R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
90 |OARGA Teodora ROU Piste 11 Sat12:45
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria GER \Y
KANETAKA Seisa JPN 14
103 |COURT LUCIE FRA
R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
Piste 22 Sat 11:30
154 *kk Bye *kk
COURT LUCIE FRA 7
KANETAKA Seisa JPN \Y
231 [ Bye ™ R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
26 KANETAKA Seisa JPN
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X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
23 |GOLLU Akya TUR
Piste 23 Sat 11:30
234 *kk Bye *kk
GOLLU Akya TUR Y
LEWIS Nina GBR 13
151 *** Bye ™ R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
Piste 12 Sat 12:45
106 LEWIS Nina GBR
GOLLU Akya TUR 12
ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA v
87 \GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL R* ROSHGHIN Makeym (UKR)
Piste 24 Sat 11:30
170 *kk Bye *kk
GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 7
ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA Y
215 =+ Bye *** R: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
42 ZUCCHELLI Gaia ITA Piste 9 Sat 14:00
ZUCCHELLI Gaia (42) ITA 11
HILD Nisha USA \Y
55 |GALETTI Giada ITA
R: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (FRA)
Piste 19 Sat 11:45
202 *kk Bye *kk
GALETTI Giada ITA 3
GHAYALOD Reya USA Y
183 = Bye *** R: RAPP Simon (GER)
74 \GHAYALOD Reya USA Piste 10 Sat 13:00
GHAYALOD Reya (74) USA 14
Piste 11 Sat 11:20
HILD Nisha USA %
119 |BOROWIK Julia POL v
R: STELLA Antongiulio (ITA)
Piste 20 Sat 11:45
138 |KOPITAR Masa SLO 10
BOROWIK Julia POL 12
R: DECKER Laura (USA)
HILD Nisha USA \Y
247 =+ Bye ™ R: PELOV Ludmil (BUL)
10 |HILD Nisha USA
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15 |LIU Sophie USA
Piste 21 Sat 11:45
242 *kk Bye *kk
LIU Sophie USA \
MARX Maja GER 9
143 [~ Bye *** R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
Piste 11 Sat 13:00
114 MARX Maja GER
LIU Sophie USA \%
ADEL ELDOKSH Renad EGY 7
79 |SPLENDORE Maya ITA R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
piste 22 Sat 11:45
178 *kk Bye *kk
SPLENDORE Maya ITA 7
ADEL ELDOKSH Renad EGY \%
207 [** Bye *** R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
50 |ADEL ELDOKSH Renad EGY Piste 9 Sat14:15
LIU Sophie USA \
LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria (82) PUR 13
47 |NEUNER Elyza GER
R: MAUMUS Eric (FRA)
Piste 23 Sat 11:45
210 *kk Bye *kk
NEUNER Elyza GER 6
LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria PUR \
175 = Bye ™ R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
82 |LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria PUR Piste 12 Sat 13:00
LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria (82) PUR \Y
BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 13
111 |[LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA
R: ROSHCHIN Maksym (UKR)
Piste 24 Sat 11:45
146 *kk Bye *kk
LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 6
BABANDO MATHILDE FRA V8
239 | Bye R: LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)
18 |BABANDO MATHILDE FRA
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31 |ANDRES Charmaine USA
Piste 19 Sat 12:00
226 *kk Bye *kk
ANDRES Charmaine USA 10
GRASSI Elisa ITA \Y,
159 =+ Bye ™ R: RAPP Simon (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 13:15
98 |GRASSI Elisa ITA
GRASSI Elisa (98) ITA 10
D'ORAZI Francesca ITA \
95 THOME Marie GER R RAPP Simon (GER)
Piste 20 Sat 12:00
162 *kk Bye *kk
THOME Marie GER 9
D'ORAZI Francesca ITA \Y
223 =+ Bye *** R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
34 |D'ORAZI Francesca ITA Piste 9 Sat14:30
D'ORAZI Francesca (34) ITA 9
FREEDMAN Janna USA \Y
63 |BEVACQUA Aria USA
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
Piste 21 Sat 12:00
194 *kk Bye *kk
BEVACQUA Aria USA \%
OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 4
191 = Bye *** R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)
66 |OSTROWSKA Amelia POL Piste 11 Sat13:15
BEVACQUA Aria USA 10
Piste 12 Sat 11:20
FREEDMAN Janna USA \Y
127 DOBIES Antonina POL 8
R: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon (POL)
Piste 22 Sat 12:00
130 BONCIOAGA Stefania ROU \
BONCIOAGA Stefania (130) ROU 3
R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
FREEDMAN Janna USA \Y
255 [*** Bye ™ R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
2 FREEDMAN Janna USA
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
Eislingen (GER) ' Ophard
phardt Team
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Sabre Women's U17 Qglever:
Individual
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
piste 1 Sat 15:00
1 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA \
Piste 1 Sat 15:45
16 COVALIU Amalia (17) ROU 11
BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 12
R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
Piste 1 Sat 15:15 LEE Hannah (9) USA v
9  LEE Hannah USA v R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
Piste FINAL Sat 17:00
8 WOJCIK Gabriela (25) POL 1
LEE Hannah (9) USA 7
R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 3 Sat15:00 KUVAEVA Alexandra (28) GEO v
5 |KUVAEVA Alexandra (28) GEO v R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER) / SENER Volkan (TUR) / BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 3 Sat 15:45
12 |GRIMALDI Giulia (53) ITA 8
KUVAEVA Alexandra (28) GEO \%
R: HUE Harrison (USA)
Piste 3 Sat1515 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 1n
13 |CERMEN Alara TUR 1 senER Voken (TUR)
4 | ATANASOVA Kalina BUL v Piste FINAL Sat 17:45
R: AILINGA Cozar (ROU) KUVAEVA Alexandra (28) GEO 4
Piste 7 Sat 15:00
SHOMAN Jenna (7) USA \%
3 ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline (62) USA 11
R: BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA) / SCHAICH Thomas (GER) / SENER Volkan (TUR)
Piste 7 Sat 15:45
14 |LIKAJ Giada (19) ITA \%
LIKAJ Giada (19) ITA 12
R: SENER Volkan (TUR)
Piste 7 Sat15:15 SHI Cathleen (11) USA v
11 |SHI Cathleen USA v R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
6 CHIN Sophia (27) USA 1 Piste FINAL Sat 17:15
R: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon (POL) SHI Cathleen (11) USA 10
Piste 9 Sat 15:00
SHOMAN Jenna (7) USA \Y
7 SHOMAN Jenna USA \
R: SENER Volkan (TUR) / SCHAICH Thomas (GER) / BELLIZIA Giuliana (ITA)
Piste 9 Sat 15:45
10 |HILD Nisha USA 8
SHOMAN Jenna USA \Y
R: SCHAICH Thomas (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 15:15 LIU Sophie (15) USA 6
15 LIV Sophie USA v R: DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
2 FREEDMAN Janna USA 11

R: KOCHAN Michal (POL)
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Yob
1 USA SHOMAN Jenna 2006
2 GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 2007
3 USA LEE Hannah 2007
3 USA SHI Cathleen 2006
Table of 8

5 ITA BORRELLI Elisabetta 2006
6 BUL ATANASOVA Kalina 2006
7 USA LIU Sophie 2007
8 ITA LIKAJ Giada 2006
Table of 16

9 USA FREEDMAN Janna 2006
10 USA HILD Nisha 2006
11 TUR CERMEN Alara 2006
12 ROU COVALIU Amalia 2008
13 POL WOJCIK Gabriela 2006
14 USA CHIN Sophia 2006
15 ITA GRIMALDI Giulia 2007
16 USA ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline 2006
Table of 32

17 FRA PATRICE Aurore 2006
18 FRA DEBES Marie 2006
19 USA LU Elaine 2007
20 GBR DAVIES Ava 2007
21 FRA ARRIBET Emma 2006
22 ITA D'ORAZI Francesca 2006
23 GER GRAUDINS Catalin 2006
24 GER KURZAWA Marisa Victoria 2006
25 ITA ZUCCHELLI Gaia 2007
26 FRA ROBINEAUX Rita 2006
27 USA YANG Angelina LeLe 2006
28 TUR KIRSIRTLI Duru 2007
29 POL HOFMAN Karolina 2006
30 FRA GITTON Camille 2006
31 PUR LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria 2007
32 TUR YILDIRIM Nehir 2006
Table of 64

33 USA MIKA Veronica 2006
34 USA KER Grace 2021
35 BUL GEORGIEVA Mariela 2006
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob
36 POL WASILEWSKA Ewa 2006
37 FRA BABANDO MATHILDE 2007
38 ITA STANGONI Benedetta 2007
39 TUR GOLLU Akya 2007
40 JPN KANETAKA Seisa 2006
41 USA SINHA Anika 2006
42 ROU PAUN lulia Maria 2006
43 ITA GIORDANI Margherita 2006
43 FRA LEGARET EMMY 2006
45 GER HUMMEL Milena 2007
46 USA VADASZ Ibla 2006
47 EGY ADEL ELDOKSH Renad 2006
48 ITA GULLO Sofia 2006
49 GER HAACK Mirja-Lena 2009
50 USA BEVACQUA Aria 2007
51 GBR SUTTON Maya 2008
52 USA LI Amanda 2006
53 TUR DUVAN Deniz 2008
54 FRA BERGER Salome 2006
55 ITA BANDINI Claudia 2008
55 USA GHAYALOD Reya 2007
57 LAT PISKUNOVA Jelena 2006
57 EGY NOFAL nagwa 2008
59 FRA BELLET JULIETTE 2006
60 ITA GRASSI Elisa 2008
61 POL NOWAK Marta 2007
62 FRA SELLAMI BAPTISTINE 2006
63 POL SZELAGOWSKA Julia 2007
64 GBR FEREDAY Emily 2009
Table of 128

65 ITA DI MAURO Martina 2008
66 POL SIWEK Amelia 2008
67 USA NATH Trisha 2007
68 ROU FUSEA Anastasia 2007
69 USA ANDRES Charmaine 2007
70 BUL VLASEVA lva 2008
71 FRA BERGEZ Laila 2007
72 ITA CARAFA Gaia Karola 2006
73 ITA MANZO Morena 2006
74 GER NEUNER Elyza 2006
75 ITA GALETTI Giada 2006
76 GER BIJOK Mathilde 2007
77 ROU PATRANOIU Petra 2006
78 GBR LEES Lucia 2006
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob

79 EGY HESHAM khadija Aboualam 2009
80 GBR DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira 2007
81 POL OSTROWSKA Amelia 2009
82 ROU BUTUM Adelina Elena 2006
83 POL TABEDZKA Lidia 2007
84 ROU CORLATESCU Sofia 2009
85 POL KONECKA Maja 2007
86 ROU ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice 2007
87 GER GUBITZ Emilia 2007
88 TUR KELES Ayca 2007
89 ITA SPLENDORE Maya 2007
89 FRA CAYRE JULIETTE 2008
91 ROU GEATARA Adriana Maria 2007
92 USA JEONG Katie 2008
93 POL GWOZDZINSKA Julia 2007
94 ROU SEZER Yasmin 2008
95 SGP CHAN Natallie Yin Xin 2007
96 ROU OARGA Teodora 2006
97 UKR NEDOPAKA Kateryna 2008
98 SGP LIM Jae Jia En 2007
99 GBR SEZILLE Hui Xin 2009
100 GER THOME Marie 2006
101 TUR KAPTAN Ayse Naz 2006
102 BUL EPITROPOVA Siana 2006
103 TUR SENDUR Melahat Irmak 2006
104 POL KUKLA Amelia 2007
105 FRA COURT LUCIE 2008
106 ITA LENTINI Francesca Romana 2008
107 TUR ORUNCAK Gul Ipek 2008
108 GBR LEWIS Nina 2006
109 TUR DOGAN Ayse Betul 2006
109 FRA GIAUME MARIE 2006
111 ITA CALVIATI llaria 2008
112 TUR KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur 2008
112 FRA LARRIEULE MELISSA 2007
114 ITA TOMASELLI Francesca 2007
115 GER KOHL Polina 2007
116 GER MARX Maja 2006
117 ROU APOSTU Raisa 2007
118 EGY ABDALLAH DALIA 2006
119 LAT SINAKOVA Marija 2007
120 POL BOROWIK Julia 2006
121 FRA GIRAUD Celine 2006
122 UKR RODICHEVA Mariia 2006
123 TUR HAYKIR Ekin 2006
124 GER HERBON Cisanne 2008
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob
125 ROU BONCIOAGA Stefania 2007
126 FRA RUCKL Lou 2007
127 TUR KABADERE Neris Ada 2007
128 ROU GULICIUC loana 2006
Table of 256

129 FRA AUZOULT LOUISE 2007
130 FRA PERRIER Louann 2006
131 ROU CHICOS Teodora 2008
132 POL DOBIES Antonina 2008
133 POL RYMASZEWSKA Antonina 2006
134 TUR PALA Derin 2007
135 LAT PAPOVA Marija 2007
136 TUR ERGEZER Ela Suzan 2007
137 GBR ONONAIYE Tosin 2009
138 SLO KOPITAR Masa 2007
138 GER KLOSKA Rosalie 2007
Vorrunde

140 GER DINKEL Theresa 2009
141 ROU TUDORANCEA Rebeca 2008
142 GER KLISCHKE Leonie 2007
143 CZE KOTLANOVA Erika 2006
144 SGP ONG Cari-Anne 2008
145 GER BAUER Lina 2007
145 GER KUEPPER Livia 2006
147 POL MARKOWSKA Gabriela 2006
148 TUR ARABACI Duru 2008
148 GBR FEREDAY Jessica 2006
150 GBR RUBIO Sumie 2006
151 GER ALBERT Stella 2009
152 FRA MOLL LUCILLE 2008
153 GER MIX Esther Marie 2008
154 ROU PUSCASU Alexia 2008
155 GBR STEVENS Melanie 2007
155 GER SCHLAFFER Dorothea 2008
155 POL CICHON Zuzanna 2007
158 POL JAKONIUK Julia 2006
159 CZE SOJOVSKA Jana 2008
160 SLO LEBENICNIK Neja 2008
161 TUR ALDEMIR defne 2007
162 SGP QUAH Jaida Hao Xun 2008
163 LAT SULZENKO Margarita 2008
164 GER CHAMPION Elizabeth 2007
164 ROU BOBES Eva 2009
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Wiekhorst - Cup Fencing
o Sabre Women's U17
Eislingen (GER) R OPhardt Team

26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgeierem

Place Nation Name Yob

166 BUL ANTONOVA Maya 2008
167 GER WEILAND Mia 2008
168 POL SWOBODA Alicja 2007
169 ROU MITRUS Andreea 2008
170 GER PUSKARIC Laura 2009
171 GER LUCAS Annika 2009
172 TUR CIHAN Zehra Nehir 2007
173 BUL ATANASOVA Aleksandra 2006
174 TUR GUNDOGAN Hayat 2009
175 ROU DAN Lorena Alexia 2008
176 SLO SMOLEJ Iza 2007
177 GER SCHUSTER Finja 2008
MED POL LACHAWIEC Aleksandra (Vorrunde) 2006
DNS ITA ASTOLFI Flavia 2007
DNS DEN LARSEN Abigail Marie 2007
DNS GER KOCH Johanna 2007
DNS ROU BADULESCU Maria 2007
DNS POL LEDUC Emile 2009
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Fencing
Sabre Women's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Wiekhorst - Cup

Eislingen (GER)
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Poolsx y z A B H I K  Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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Wiekhorst - Cup

Fencing
Eici (GER) Sabre Women's U17
Islingen Vi Ophardt Team
26.11.2022 - 9:00 AM Individual J¢eieren
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold USA SHOMAN Jenna 2006
Silver GEO KUVAEVA Alexandra 2007
Bronze USA LEE Hannah 2007
Bronze USA SHI Cathleen 2006
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